
# Date Time Organization/Presenter Event / Performance Venue 

1 Saturday, March 04, 2017 1:00 - 3:00 Canton Free Library Stop Motion Storytelling Class for Kids Canton Free Library, Canton

2 Saturday, March 11, 2017 7:30 Lewis County Historical Society Loren & Mark Lewis County Historical Society, Lowville

3 Saturday, March 25, 2017 7:30 Lewis County Historical Society Jay Ungar & Molly Mason Lewis County Historical Society, Lowville

4 Wednesday, April 19, 2017 3:00 Sackets Harbor Vocal Arts Ensemble Celebrating Spring with Bach, Barber and Britten Trinity Episcopal Church, Watertown

5 Saturday, April 29, 2017 1:00 - 3:00 Canton Free Library Stop Motion Storytelling Class for Kids Canton Free Library, Canton

6 Saturday, May 06, 2017 7:00 - 9:00 Heuvelton Historical Association Scarborough Fair: A Simon and Garfunkel Experience Pickens Hall Opera House, Heuvelton

7 Saturday, May 20, 2017 7:00 - 9:00 DeKalb Historical Association Gretchen Koehler, Don Woodcock & The Madstop Fiddlers Meetinghouse Museum, DeKalb

8 Saturday, June 10, 2017 7:00 - 9:00 DeKalb Historical Assosciation The Any Music Singers Meetinghouse Museum, DeKalb

9 Saturday, June 10, 2017 12:00 - 1:30 Town of Lewis Library Make It, Take It Framed Picture Project Town of Lewis Library, Lewis

10 Saturday, June 17, 2017 1:00 - 3:00 Canton Free Library Stop Motion Storytelling Class for Kids Canton Free Library, Canton

11 Thursday, June 22, 2017 6:00 Greater Massena Chamber of Commerce Atom Ghost Springs Park, Massena (Rain: Massena Fire Hall)

12 Saturday, June 24, 2017 7:00 - 9:00 DeKalb Historical Assosciation Battle Hymns and Campfire Songs with New Horizons Band Meetinghouse Museum, DeKalb

13 Wednesday, June 28, 2017 6:30 - 8:30 Town of Colton Norwood Brass Firemen Old Fire Station, Colton

14 Thursday, June 29, 2017 6:00 Greater Massena Chamber of Commerce Old Country Springs Park, Massena (Rain: Massena Fire Hall)

15 Saturday, July 01, 2017 7:00 Morristown Gateway Museum The Shoes Chapman Park, Morristown

16 Saturday, July 01, 2017 7:00 Clifton-Fine Economic Development Corp. Ten Strings and a Goat Skin Wanakena Town Green, Wanakena

17 Sunday, July 02, 2017 3:00 - 5:00 Sackets Harbor Historical Society Fall Creek Brass Band Battlefield State Historic Site, Sackets Harbor

18 Thursday, July 06, 2017 6:00 Greater Massena Chamber of Commerce Bee Children Springs Park, Massena (Rain: Massena Fire Hall)

19 Friday, July 07, 2017 6:30 - 8:30 Chippewa Bay Community Club Chippewa Breeze 1172 County Route 6, Chippewa Bay

20 Sunday, July 09, 2017 3:00 - 5:00 Sackets Harbor Historical Society Hanna Richardson Quartet Battlefield State Historic Site, Sackets Harbor

21 Monday, July 10, 2017 7:00 Morristown Gateway Museum Sing & Play Along Campfire: Babara Heller & Don Woodcock Pond at Bogardus Farm, Morristown

22 Wednesday, July 12, 2017 6:00 - 8:00 Town of Colton Northern Lights Orchestra Old Fire Station, Colton

23 Thursday, July 13, 2017 6:00 Greater Massena Chamber of Commerce The Tracer James Trio Springs Park, Massena (Rain: Massena Fire Hall)

24 Friday, July 14, 2017 6:30 - 8:30 Chippewa Bay Community Club Tas Cru & Mary Ann Castle 1176 County Route 6, Chippewa Bay

25 Saturday, July 15, 2017 7:00 Clifton-Fine Economic Development Corp. Annie & the Hedonists Wanakena Town Green, Wanakena

26 Saturday, July 15, 2017 7:00 Northern Lights Orchestra Northern Lights Orchestra Gouverneur Community Center, Gouverneur

27 Monday, July 17, 2017 7:00 Northern Lights Orchestra Northern Lights Orchestra Fire Department Pavilion, Morristown (Rain: Gateway Museum)

28 Wednesday, July 19, 2017 6:00 - 8:00 Town of Colton Don Woodcock and Gretchen Koehler Gazebo Behind Museum, Main Street, Colton

29 Wednesday, July 19, 2017 6:00 Northern Lights Orchestra Northern Lights Orchestra Madrid Community Park Pavilion, Madrid

30 Thursday, July 20, 2017 7:00 Colton Historical Society Working - A Musical by Stephen Schwartz et al… Old Colton Fire Station, Colton

31 Thursday, July 20, 2017 6:00 Greater Massena Chamber of Commerce Bucket List Springs Park, Massena (Rain: Massena Fire Hall)

32 Friday, July 21, 2017 4 Tours/Day Sackets Harbor Battlefield Alliance Live History! Nora and Clara's Odyssey Sackets Harbor Battlefiled Historic Site

33 Friday, July 21, 2017 7:00 Colton Historical Society Working - A Musical by Stephen Schwartz et al… Old Colton Fire Station, Colton

34 Friday, July 21, 2017 6:30 - 8:30 Chippewa Bay Community Club Steelin' Country 1175 County Route 6, Chippewa Bay

35 Sunday, July 23, 2017 2:00 Colton Historical Society Working - A Musical by Stephen Schwartz et al… Old Colton Fire Station, Colton

36 Sunday, July 23, 2017 3:00 - 5:00 Sackets Harbor Historical Society Samite Battlefield State Historic Site, Sackets Harbor

37 Sunday, July 23, 2017 4:00 Northern Lights Orchestra Northern Lights Orchestra Cranberry Lake Pavilion, Cranberry Lake

38 Monday, July 24, 2017 7:00 Morristown Gateway Museum Waydown Wailers Chapman Park, Morristown

39 Thursday, July 27, 2017 6:00 Northern Lights Orchestra Northern Lights Orchestra Springs Park Band Shell, Massena (Rain: Fire Hall)

40 Friday, July 28, 2017 6:30 - 8:30 Chippewa Bay Community Club David Wells 1173 County Route 6, Chippewa Bay

41 Friday, July 28, 2017 6:30 Northern Lights Orchestra Northern Lights Orchestra Island View Park Pavilion (Rain: Donald Martin Civic Center)

42 Saturday, July 29, 2017 7:00 Clifton-Fine Economic Development Corp. Timbre Wanakena Town Green, Wanakena

43 Monday, July 31, 2017 Eve Young People's Theater of Clayton The Little Mermaid JR Clayton Opera House, Clayton

44 Wednesday, August 02, 2017 6:30 Town of Lewis Library Merry-Go-Round Theater Summer Tour Town of Lewis Towon Park, West Leyden

45 Wednesday, August 02, 2017 6:00 - 8:00 Town of Colton Northbound Gazebo Behind Museum, Main Street, Colton

46 Thursday, August 03, 2017 6:00 Greater Massena Chamber of Commerce Mary Ann Casale & Tas Cru Springs Park, Massena (Rain: Massena Fire Hall)

47 Monday, August 07, 2017 6:30 Morristown Gateway Museum Bill Vitek & Friends Chapman Park, Morristown

48 Thursday, August 10, 2017 6:00 Greater Massena Chamber of Commerce Steelin' Country Springs Park, Massena (Rain: Massena Fire Hall)

49 Friday, August 11, 2017 6:30 - 8:30 Chippewa Bay Community Club Northbound 1174 County Route 6, Chippewa Bay

50 Saturday, August 12, 2017 7:00 Clifton-Fine Economic Development Corp. Bella's Bartok Wanakena Town Green, Wanakena

51 Sunday, August 13, 2017 3:00 - 5:00 Sackets Harbor Historical Society Chris O'Leary Band Battlefield State Historic Site, Sackets Harbor

52 Monday, August 14, 2017 6:30 Morristown Gateway Museum Rustic Riders Chapman Park, Morristown

53 Wednesday, August 16, 2017 6:00 - 8:00 Town of Colton Big Papa & Margarita Mike Gazebo Behind Museum, Main Street, Colton

54 Saturday, August 19, 2017 7:00 Clifton-Fine Economic Development Corp. Kimono Dragons Wanakena Town Green, Wanakena

55 Monday, August 21, 2017 6:30 Morristown Gateway Museum Back Country Chapman Park, Morristown

56 Thursday, August 24, 2017 6:00 Greater Massena Chamber of Commerce Easy Street Band Springs Park, Massena (Rain: Massena Fire Hall)

57 Saturday, August 26, 2017 3:00 - 4:30 Ives Park Concert Series Bee Children Ives Park, Potsdam (Rain: United Methodist Church)

58 Saturday, August 26, 2017 5:00 - 6:30 Ives Park Concert Series Ten Speed Taxi Ives Park, Potsdam (Rain: United Methodist Church)

59 Sunday, August 27, 2017 7:00 - 9:00 Ives Park Concert Series The Currys Ives Park, Potsdam (Rain: United Methodist Church)

60 Wednesday, August 30, 2017 6:00 - 8:00 Town of Colton New Horizons Band of Northern New York Gazebo Behind Museum or Green, Main Street, Colton

61 Saturday, September 02, 2017 7:00 - 9:00 Ives Park Concert Series Mikaela Davis Ives Park, Potsdam (Rain: United Methodist Church)

62 Saturday, September 09, 2017 7:00 - 9:00 Ives Park Concert Series Northbound Ives Park, Potsdam (Rain: United Methodist Church)

63 Sunday, September 10, 2017 3:00 - 5:00 Ives Park Concert Series Animal Crackers Ives Park, Potsdam (Rain: United Methodist Church)

64 Saturday, September 16, 2017 7:00 - 9:00 Ives Park Concert Series Jazz Fusion Ives Park, Potsdam (Rain: United Methodist Church)

65 Saturday, September 23, 2017 7:00 - 9:00 Ives Park Concert Series Crane Latin Ensemble Ives Park, Potsdam (Rain: United Methodist Church)

66 Saturday, September 30, 2017 1:00 - 3:00 Canton Free Library Stop Motion Storytelling Class for Kids Canton Free Library, Canton

67 Saturday, September 30, 2017 7:00 - 9:00 Ives Park Concert Series Waydown Wailers Ives Park, Potsdam (Rain: United Methodist Church)

68 04/17/17 - 04/22/17 - Heuvelton Historical Association Children's Musical Theatre Camp Pickens Hall Opera House, Heuvelton

69 TBD - Arts Community of Lewis County REEL Alternative Film Series Please visit www.lewsicountyarts.com

70 TBD - Arts Community of Lewis County Harvest of the Arts Festival Maple Ridge Center, Lowville

2017 Community Arts Events
Community Arts Grant-Funded Projects & Performances

These projects are made possible with funds from the Decentralization Program, a regrant  program of the New 

York State Council on the Arts ,with the support of Governor Andrew Cuomo and the New York State Legislature, 

and administered by the St. Lawrence County Arts Council. 


